

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7500 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

AMARJIT SINGH GREWAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURU ANGAD DEV VET.& ANIMAL SC.UNIV.&ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for permission to file additional documents is reported to be defective since copy has not been served on the petitioner in person. Cure the defects and file proof.
List the matter on 16.07.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |