

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).7500/2011

AMARJIT SINGH GREWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURU ANGAD DEV VET.& ANIMAL SC.UNIV.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Appellant-in-person (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR(NP)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after winter vacation.

The Registry is directed to intimate the date of hearing  
to the appellant-in-person.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER