

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7500/2011

AMARJIT SINGH GREWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURU ANGAD DEV VET.& ANIMAL SC.UNIV.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Appellant-in-person (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant-in-person is not present in the Court today.

Hence, not this week.

The Registry is directed to intimate the date of hearing to
the appellant-in-person.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER