

ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7500/2011

AMARJIT SINGH GREWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURU ANGAD DEV VET.& ANIMAL SC.UNIV.&ORS
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh Grewal, In-person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR(NP)

UPON hearing in person the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since the appellant appears in person and he travels to
this Court from Ludhiana on every date of hearing, let the case
be shown at the top of the list on the next date of hearing.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2015.03.24
17:27:40 IST
Reason: