

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

No.7500/2011

AMARJIT SINGH GREWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURU ANGAD DEV VET.& ANIMAL SC.UNIV.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 24/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 25.03.2015.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.03.25
16:34:41 IST
Reason: